
Exam Timetable

Specific Time Set Default Time (AM/PM) 2026

1:15pm - 2:15pm GCSE German (Reading) 8662/RH

1:15pm - 2:00pm GCSE German (Listening) 8662/LH

1:15pm - 2:00pm GCSE German (Reading) 8662/RF

1:15pm - 1:50pm GCSE German (Listening) 8662/LF

9:00am - 10:45am GCSE English Literature (Shakespeare & 19th Century Novel) 8702/1

9:00am - 10:45am GCSE Religious Studies A (Study of Religions) 8062/11-17

1:15pm - 3:00pm GCSE Biology 8461/1FH

1:15pm - 2:30pm GCSE Combined Science (Biology 1) 8464/B/1FH

9:00am - 10:30am GCSE Geography 8035/1

9:00am - 10:30am GCSE Mathematics (Non-calculator) 1MA1 1FH

1:15pm - 2:30pm GCSE German (Writing) 8662/WH

1:15pm - 2:25pm GCSE German (Writing) 8662/WF

9:00am - 11:00am GCSE History (Understanding the Modern World) 8145/1A/1B

9:00am - 10:45am GCSE Chemistry 8462/1FH

9:00am - 10:15am GCSE Combined Science (Chemistry 1) 8464/C/1FH

1:15pm - 2:30pm L1/2 Sport Science R180/01

9:00am - 11:15am GCSE English Literature (Modern Texts & Poetry) 8702/2

May 7, 2026 Thursday

May 11, 2026 Monday

May 12, 2026 Tuesday

May 13, 2026 Wednesday

May 14, 2026 Thursday

May 15, 2026 Friday

May 18, 2026 Monday

May 19, 2026 Tuesday

May 20, 2026 Wednesday
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9:00am - 10:00am GCSE French (Reading) 8652/RH

9:00am - 9:45am GCSE French (Listening) 8652/LH

9:00am - 9:45am GCSE French (Reading) 8652/RF

9:00am - 9:35am GCSE French (Listening) 8652/LF

1:15pm - 3:00pm GCSE Religious Studies A (Thematic Studies) 8062/2

9:00am - 10:45am GCSE English Language 8700/1

9:00am - 10:00am GCSE Physical Education J587/01

9:00am - 10:00am GCSE Physical Education J587/02

9:00am - 10:45am GCSE Physics 8463/1FH

9:00am - 10:15am GCSE Combined Science (Physics 1) 8464/P/1FH

9:00am - 10:30am GCSE Mathematics (Calculator) 1MA1 2FH

1:15pm - 2:45pm GCSE Geography 8035/2

9:00am - 11:00am GCSE History (Shaping the Nation) 8145/2A/2B

1:15pm - 2:30pm GCSE French (Writing) 8652/WH

1:15pm - 2:25pm GCSE French (Writing) 8652/WF

9:00am - 10:45am GCSE English Language 8700/2

9:00am - 10:45am GCSE Biology 8461/2FH

9:00am - 10:15am GCSE Combined Science (Biology 2) 8464/B/2FH

9:00am - 10:30am GCSE Mathematics (Calculator) 1MA1 3FH

1:15pm - 3:15pm GCSE Design & Technology C600U10-1

May 21, 2026 Thursday

May 22, 2026 Friday

June 1, 2026 Monday

June 2, 2026 Tuesday

June 3, 2026 Wednesday

June 4, 2026 Thursday

June 5, 2026 Friday

June 8, 2026 Monday

June 10, 2026 Wednesday

June 11, 2026 Thursday
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9:00am - 10:30am GCSE Geography 8035/3

1:15pm - 3:00pm GCSE Food Prep & Nutrition 8585/W

9:00am - 10:45am GCSE Chemistry 8462/2FH

9:00am - 10:15am GCSE Combined Science (Chemistry 2) 8464/C/2FH

9:00am - 10:45am GCSE Physics 8463/2FH

9:00am - 10:15am GCSE Combined Science (Physics 2) 8464/P/2FH

June 12, 2026 Friday

June 15, 2026 Monday
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